## 2024 Greater Tacoma Peace Prize Laureate **Nomination Form**



**1** – Please complete the form:

·	
Nominee:	Submitted by:
Name (Individual/Group/Organization)	Name (Individual/Group/Organization)
Address	Address
City/Zip Telephone	City/Zip Telephone
Email	Email
Contact person (if group/organization)	Contact person (if group/organization)
<b>2</b> – In 250 words or less, on a separate sheet of paper, please summarize how the nominee has significantly contributed to local, regional, national, or world peace and harmony and/or has had a positive impact on the Greater Tacoma area. Describe what the nominee has accomplished that particularly merits recognition. Criteria used by the committee in selecting the recipient include, but are not limited to: a genuine commitment to peace, attention to diversity, hands-on involvement in peace work, longevity of service in peace work, and impact of peace work.	
<b>3</b> – Reference: Please provide contact information for at least one additional person who could speak to the qualifications of the nominee.	
Name:	
Address:	

**4** – Mail completed form AND summary to:

Phone:

**Greater Tacoma Peace Prize Board** 2661 N. Pearl St. PMB #301 **Tacoma, WA 98407** 

E-mail:

**OR** Submit your nomination online to **committee@tacomapeaceprize.org** 

All nominations must be received by 5:00 p.m. on March 31, 2024. Any nomination received after this deadline cannot be considered, and should be resubmitted for the following year. For further information, e-mail: info@tacomapeaceprize.org or contact any of the Peace Prize Board members.

The Greater Tacoma Peace Prize is awarded by the Norwegian-American Community to an individual, group, or organization strongly affiliated with the Greater Tacoma area who has significantly contributed to local, regional, national, or world peace and harmony in any field of human endeavor, regardless of nationality, race, religion, or ideology.